TRANSACTION DETAILS ARE AS BELOW: 
CHARGE DETAILS - CURRENCY CHARGE AMOUNT GST AMOUNT 

REPAYMENT DETAILS: 
LOAN REFERENCE NUMBER ACCOUNT NUMBER REPAID AMOUNT 

DEBIT AND CREDITACCOUNT DETAILS: 
ACCOUNT NUMBER DR/CR AMOUNT AMOUNT IN WORDS 

08490200005645 Cr SD 
1,075.00 

Forty One Thousand and Seventy Five US 
Dollars - 

Bank GSTN: 24AAACBIS34 F2ZS 
Customer GSTN: 

THIS ISA COMPUTER GENERATED ADVICE AND DOES NOT REQUIRE ANY SIGNATURE" -
•  "THIS IS ATRANSACTION ADVICE AND SHOULD NOT BE TREATED AS A GST INVOICE 'S 

8.3 For reimbursement of the export duty from the overseas buyer, the